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APPARTEMENT 203d
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SURFACES

Séjour - Cuisine
Entrée
Dégagement
Penderie - Rangement
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Cabine
Salle d'Eau 1
Salle d'Eau 2
Salle d'Eau 3
WC 1
Grenier

Surf  <1m80

Terrasse

M²

37,55
6,36
3,72
4,42

17,18
12,20

8,09
4,54
2,21
2,18
1,86
9,46

109,77 m²

19,11
19,11 m²

10,31
10,31 m²

R+2 + Combles

 T3 Cabine
203d

Niveau Entrée : R+2

Niveau Comble

 TOTAL SURFACES

 SURFACES ANNEXES

 TOTAL SURFACES > 1m80               90,66 m²
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